NMZ poradi

Zebriéek VC CST Dablice nejmladsiho zactva k 11.2.2019

N>R WN =

Jandus Martin
Kasner Vit

Elicer Lukas
Martinek Lukas
Makarova Tereza
Stastny Ondre;
Havlickova Eva
Slavi¢kova EliSka
Horcak Vojtéch
Noskova Adéla
Touzimska Rozalie
Elias Adam

Mafik Filip
Blecher Tobias
Subert Tomas
Voracova Anna
Kundrat Lukas
Andera Jakub
Kucera Hynek
Valek Vratislav
Prochazka Jan
Touzimska Leontyna
Votruba Jifi

Kos Norbert
Sindl Ondfrej
Vaijlik Tomas
Biza Vojtéch
Horéak Zdenék

TTC Klanovice
STC Slany
STC Slany
TTC Praha
STC Slany

TJ Neratovice
Slavoj Praha
Slavoj Praha
TTC Klanovice
Sparta Praha
TSM Kladno
TTC Praha

TJ Sokol Stodulky
TJ Neratovice
TTC Praha
TSM Kladno
TJ Neratovice
Kotlarka

TJ Neratovice

TJ Kralupy
TSM Kladno
TTC Praha
SK Vrsovice
TTC Praha
SK Vrsovice

TTC Klanovice
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19
18,49
15
13,57
7,5
5,14
3
2,72
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